
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

07915349 

Name of Company 

Print 88 Limited 

|/We 

Colin lan Vickers, 4th Floor, Southfield House, 11 Liverpool Gardens, Worthing, BN11 1RY 

Christopher David Stevens, 4th Floor, Southfield House, 11 Liverpool! Gardens, Worthing, 

BN11 1RY 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 30 January 2015 

Signed | iN Vee Z Date 30 January 2015 

ith Floor HP ; For Official Use 

Southfield House Ins; “8 

erpool Gardens 11 Liv I 

Worthing 

BN11 1RY 

Ref P1560WOR/CIV/CDS/COB/VMT/SMC/I *A40G50FM* 

A19 03/02/2015 #199 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Print 88 Limited 

on the 30 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Weer A GARNER 

Signed Wd Le 

Dated 20 / j / iS 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Print 88 Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 January 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Plant & Machinery 2,052 00 1,500 00 

Furniture & Equipment 100 00 

Stock/Customer base 6,910 00 5,000 00 

Book Debts 3,680 87 3,680 87 
Cash at Bank 292 92 292 92 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 10,573 79 

Signature wh bo Date 20/| Is. 



Print 88 Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 January 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 10,573 79 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Preferential Creditors 408 48 

408 48 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 10,165 31 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
10,165 31 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 10,165 31 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 10,165 31 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 10,165 31 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade and expense creditors 52,800 94 

HMRC - PAYE 2,831 29 
HMRC - VAT 1,378 59 

57,010 82 
Estimated deficiency/surp!us as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (46,845 51) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (46,845 51) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 
100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surpius as regards members (46,945 51) 

1 

Signature Wh J pate £0 [ I | iS 



gy oNUaASY 

j]e BpN|IV4 